Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Space Coast USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Team Event, Scratch Team, Scratch

Place Team name
1 River Boardum
2 Not Another X !!!

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Team Event, Team Event, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Hardly Made It

Royal Flush

Second Ball First
Chasin the 10 Pin
Spooky Spares

Hines family and friends
4 Bals & 2 Splits

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Doubles Event, Doubles Event, Handicapped

Place

Team name
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Danielsen, Allison E/ Moore, Ljiljana
Major, Walter, Jr / Hines, Rodney J
Davis, Michelle C/ Davis, Derwin
Bonanni, PatriciaA / Klug, Judy
Pantaleo, Denise C / Sherwood, Robert J
Bryce, Joanne / Chafin, Christopher G
Gentile, Kayce/ Gentile, Kai

Curry, Lon A / Agueda, Carlos A
Marino, Ralph J, Jr / Moorehead, Ellen J
Mondello, Chris/ Graham, Matthew
Leeney, Kaleigh S/ Leeney, Susan M
Lawyer, Mitchell D / Lawyer, Marshall J
Baldasare, Patsy / Calzaretta, Kelsey M
Wheeler, Randal A / Caleb, Brian N
Patten, Doris J/ Beaupre, Denise L

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Doubles Event, Scratch Doubles, Scratch

Entry  Score
1954738 2,160
1954718 2,147
$360.00
Entry  Score
1954737 2,800
1952830 2,771
1952010 2,675
1954728 2,652
1954723 2,646
1951068 2,639
1954715 2,626
$2,593.00
$2,953.00
Entry  Score
1954716 1,439
1943952 1,433
1954717 1,410
1954728 1,400
1954740 1,399
1954735 1,395
1953916 1,392
1920989 1,375
1954732 1,367
1954740 1,367
1954723 1,363
1950527 1,356
1954732 1,355
1954734 1,355
1954723 1,351
$2,627.00

Prize
$250.00
$110.00

Prize
$750.00
$480.00
$310.00
$280.00
$270.00
$260.00
$243.00

Prize
$400.00
$280.00
$230.00
$210.00
$180.00
$170.00
$160.00
$150.00
$140.00
$140.00
$130.00
$125.00
$108.50
$108.50

$95.00

From
Rockledge, FL
Palm Bay, FL

From

Satellite Beach, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL

From

Orlando, FL
Deltona, FL
Orlando, FL

Palm Bay, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL

West Melbourne, FL

Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
Cocoa, FL

West Melbourne, FL

Cocoa, FL
Melbourne, FL

Final Prize Listing

Oct 31, 2024 10:06 PM
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Place

Team name

A wDNPR

Marino, Ralph J, Jr / Moorehead, Ellen J

Austin, Joshua/ Greene, Michael

Ransom, Laura/ Willems, Giovanni

Phillips, Jared / Boger, Chris

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Singles Event, Scratch Singles, Scratch

Place

Team name
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Giacomino, Chris
Hale, James A
Marino, Ralph J
Walters, Scott M
Beckmann, Zachary T
Boudreau, Joseph R
Orsini, Jason P
Nolan, Tyler

Graham, Matthew

Total prizes awarded in thisdivision:

Singles Event, Singles Event, Handicapped

Place Team name
1 Donovan, John D
2 Hale, James A
3 Caleb, BrianN
4 Bryce, Joanne
5 Leifert, Terry J
6 Gentile, Kai
7 Giacomino, Chris
8 Ravel, Albert R
8 Marino, Ralph J
10 Chafin, Christopher G
11 Dixon, Pam
12 Sherwood, Robert J
13 Curry, Lon A
13 Greene, Krystle
15 Northrup, Jaime
16 Bonanni, Patricia A
17 Campbell, Thomas W
17 Graham, Matthew
19 Perez, Tony
20 Meyer, Cristina
21 Orsini, Jason P

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Space Coast USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry  Score
1054732 1,247
1954718 1,194
1954733 1,134
1954717 1,130

$420.00
$3,047.00
Entry  Score
1946351 684
1950527 659
1954732 652
1954720 639
1954738 604
1954735 602
1954738 595
1954731 585
1954740 585
$440.00
Entry  Score

1952830 747
1950527 745
1954734 744
1954735 731
1954725 729
1953916 728
1946351 727

1954720 716
1954732 716
1954735 715
1954730 714
1954740 708
1920989 707
1954715 707
1954739 705
1954728 704
1954072 703
1954740 703
1954739 697
1954715 695
1954738 694

Prize
$200.00
$90.00
$70.00
$60.00

Prize
$100.00
$50.00
$45.00
$44.00
$43.00
$42.00
$41.00
$37.50
$37.50

Prize
$200.00
$150.00
$120.00
$110.00

$97.00

$90.00
$89.00
$87.50
$87.50
$86.00
$85.00
$84.00
$82.50
$82.50
$81.00
$80.00
$78.50
$78.50
$77.00
$76.00
$75.00

From

West Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL

St. Cloud, FL
Orlando, FL

From

Orlando, FL

Cocoa, FL

West Melbourne, FL
Titusville, FL
Rockledge, FL
Melbourne, FL
Rockledge, FL
WABASSO, FL
Merritt Island, FL

From

Palm Bay, FL
Cocoa, FL
Cocoa, FL
Melbourne, FL
Winter Park, FL
Melbourne, FL
Orlando, FL
Titusville, FL
West Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL
Melbourne, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Satellite Beach, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Rockledge, FL
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23
23
25
26
26
28
28
30
30

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Handicap All-Events, All-Events, Handicapped

Place

Doyle, Gerry C
Meyer, Warren R
Mantilla, Jose A
Major, Walter
Walters, Scott M
Yon, Isaiah J
Moore, Ljiljana
Whedler, Randal A
Pantaleo, Denise C
Mondéllo, Chris

Team name
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Scratch All-Events, Scratch All-Events, Scratch

Caleb, BrianN
Northrup, Jaime
Bonanni, Patricia A
Moore, Ljiljana
Meyer, Warren R
Ravel, Albert R
Greene, Krystle
Davis, MichelleC
Graham, Matthew
Bryce, Joanne

Place Team name
1 Meyer, Warren R
2 Donovan, John D
3 Boudreau, Joseph R
4

Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Moorehead, Ellen J

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Space Coast USBC Open Tournament
Sorted By Event, Division

1954727 692
1952830 691
1954728 691
1943952 690
1954720 687
1954742 687
1954716 686
1954734 686
1954740 683
1954740 683

$2,627.00

$3,067.00

Entry  Score

1054734 2,227

1954739 2,178
1954728 2,159
1954716 2,152
1052830 2,141
1954720 2,096
1954715 2,092
1954717 2,087

1954740 2,076
1954735 2,064
$1,040.00
$1,040.00
Entry  Score

1952830 1,907
1952830 1,870
1954735 1,828
1954732 1,825

$390.00

$390.00

Senior Handicap All-Events, Senior All-Events, Handicapped

$74.00
$72.50
$72.50
$71.00
$69.50
$69.50
$67.50
$67.50
$33.00
$33.00

Prize
$240.00
$140.00
$120.00
$100.00

$90.00

$85.00
$80.00
$70.00
$60.00
$55.00

Prize
$140.00
$90.00
$85.00
$75.00

Melbourne, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Deltona, FL
Titusville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Orlando, FL
Cocoa, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Merritt Island, FL

From

Cocoa, FL
Jacksonville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Orlando, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Titusville, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Orlando, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL

From

Palm Bay, FL

Palm Bay, FL
Melbourne, FL
West Melbourne, FL
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Place Team name
Bonanni, Patricia A
Meyer, Warren R
Ravel, Albert R
Davis, MichelleC
Graham, Matthew
Bryce, Joanne
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Total prizes awarded in this division:

Total prizes awarded in this event:

Total prizes awarded in this tournament:

Space Coast USBC
Final Prize Listing

2024 Space Coast USBC Open Tournament

Sorted By Event, Division

Entry
1954728
1952830
1954720
1954717
1954740
1954735

$630.00

$630.00

$11,127.00

Score

2,159
2,141
2,096
2,087
2,076
2,064

Prize
$180.00
$130.00
$100.00

$80.00

$75.00
$65.00

From

Palm Bay, FL
Palm Bay, FL
Titusville, FL
Orlando, FL
Merritt Island, FL
Melbourne, FL

Final Prize Listing
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